
Revenue Contracts Signed 

April 2020 

 

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has 

signed the following revenue contracts during the month of April 2020:  

 

Name  Amount Contract Source Description  

City of Duluth for MN 

Department of 

Employment and Economic 

Development Workforce 

Development Division 

(DEED) 

$71,918.41 
Adult Basic 

Education 

Pathways to Prosperity Connections in 

Careers in healthcare and construction.    

Original agreement signed November 

2018 for $63,600.00.  This is the first 

amendment to increase agreement to 

$71,918.41. 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


